
SS-340-60MDX9

 

325-340W
Management System
ISO 9001: Quality Management System
ISO 14001: Environmental Management System Standard
OHSAS 18001: International Occupational Health and

Safety Assessment System Standard
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Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
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Structural characteristics

Module dimensions

Weight/No.of Half-cells

Cell

Glass

Frame

Junction box

Output wire

Connector

Mechanical load

 

 

1684 x 1002 x 35 mm

Mono crystalline 158.75×158.75mm 9BB

3.2mm AR tempered,low iron

Anodized aluminum alloy

IP67

4.0 m㎡, wire length: 290mm ,-145mm or Customized

MC4 compatible

5400  Pa

19.0kg / 120(6x20)

Temperature characteristics

-0.37%/°C

-0.29%/°C

+0.05 %/°C

-40~+85 °C

45±2 °C

Temperature coefficient at maximum power

Temperature coefficient at open-circuit voltage

Temperature coefficient at short-circuit current

Operating temperature

Rated operating temperature of cells

1000V/1500V

20

Power tolerance (W)                                                                   (0,+5)

Maximum system voltage (V)

Maximum rated fuse current (A)

STC：Irradiance 1000 W/㎡, 25℃, AM1.5

Maximum power－ pPm  （W）

Short-circuit current－Isc
（A）

Maximum power current－ Im p
（A）

NOCT: lrradiance 800 W/㎡,  20℃, wind velocity 1m/s

 SS-325-60MDX9  SS-330-60MDX9                SS-335-60MDX9   SS-340-60MDX9

Electric characteristics

SS-340-60MDX9

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
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Engineering Drawings
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245W

39.4V

8.11A

32.1V

7.63A

330W

41.4V

10.14A

Model of modules 

325W

41.2V

10.08A

33.9V

9.59A

249W

39.7V

8.18A

  335W

  41.6V

10.25A

253W

Open-circuit voltage－Vo c（V）

Maximum power voltage－Vm p（V）

Module efficiency－η
m  

(%)

Working  characteristics

8.22A

Packaging Configuration 

Container  

Quantity/pallet

Pallets/container

Quantity/container

27

10

324

20GP

27

26

884

40HC

40.1V

340W

41.8V

10.32A

257W

40.7V

8.28A

34.2V

9.65A

32.4V

7.69A

34.5V

9.71A

32.7V

7.74A

34.7V

9.80A

33.0V

7.79A

19.24% 19.53% 19.83%                         20.13%
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